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Date Meeting / Event (incl. topic / meeting participants, as applicable) Location 

Tuesday, 6 March Executive Board ECB 

Wednesday, 7 March Governing Council ECB 

Thursday, 8 March Governing Council ECB 

Friday, 9 March First meeting of Euro Cyber Resilience Board for pan-European 
Financial Infrastructures – speech on “Cyber resilience – 
objectives and tools” 

ECB 

Monday, 12 March Supervisory Board teleconference  

Wednesday, 14 March Executive Board ECB 

 Attendance at The ECB and its Watchers XIX Conference, 
organised by Institute for Monetary and Financial Stability (IMFS), 
Goethe University Frankfurt 

Frankfurt 

Thursday, 15 March Lecture at Florence School of Banking and Finance on “The banks 
and the market” 

Florence 

 Meeting with media Florence 

Monday, 19 March Meeting with Committee on potential Swedish participation in the 
EU banking union, Ms Anna-Karin Jatko, Chair, and Mr Fredrik 
Bystedt 

ECB 

 Meeting with media ECB 

Tuesday, 20 March Supervisory Board ECB 

Wednesday, 21 March Executive Board ECB 

 Governing Council ECB 

Thursday, 22 March Ninth annual European Financial Services Round Table (EFR) 
Stakeholder Round Table – participation in panel on “Financial 
Fragmentation or Integration” with remarks on “Banking regulation 
and supervision – you can't have one without the other” 

Brussels 
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 Meeting with Chief Negotiator of Task Force on Article 50 
negotiations with the United Kingdom, Mr Michel Barnier, on Brexit 

Brussels 

Tuesday, 27 March Executive Board By phone 
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